Lou Knoble Boys Hokum Karem

Place Name (Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank
1 G HENDRIX(12)- L M: 1 Runner 6 00:33:03.96 05:30 10.9mph :
ELSNER(11) (JC)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:05:23.109 05:23 11.1mph 00:05:23.109
Split 2 00:05:20.452 05:20 11.2mph 00:10:43.561
Split 3 00:05:35.344 05:35 10.7mph 00:16:18.905
Split 4 00:05:27.243 05:27 11.0mph 00:21:46.148
Split 5 00:05:46.015 05:46 10.4mph 00:27:32.163
Split 6 00:05:31.801 05:31 10.8mph 00:33:03.964
2 B BAKER(11)-1 M: 2 Runner 7 00:34:31.64  05:45 10.4mph
CAMPBELL(11) (JC)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:05:23.301 05:23 11.1mph 00:05:23.301
Split 2 00:05:42.763 05:42 10.5mph 00:11:06.064
Split 3 00:05:42.167 05:42 10.5mph 00:16:48.231
Split 4 00:05:55.357 05:55 10.1mph 00:22:43.588
Split 5 00:05:50.934 05:51 10.3mph 00:28:34.522
Split 6 00:05:57.124 05:57 10.1mph 00:34:31.646
3 A ERNSTES(11)-D M: 3 Runner 9 00:36:53.96  06:08 9.8mph
STROUD(12) (JC)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:06.544 06:06 9.8mph 00:06:06.544
Split 2 00:05:32.843 05:32 10.8mph 00:11:39.387
Split 3 00:06:08.713 06:08 9.8mph 00:17:48.100
Split 4 00:06:11.879 06:11 9.7mph 00:23:59.979
Split 5 00:06:28.251 06:28 9.3mph 00:30:28.230
Split 6 00:06:25.737 06:25 9.3mph 00:36:53.967
4 C BARTHOLOMEW(12)- T M: 4 Runner 1 00:37:38.63 06:16 9.6mph
HERTLE(11) (EAST)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:05:48.301 05:48 10.3mph 00:05:48.301
Split 2 00:05:50.145 05:50 10.3mph 00:11:38.446
Split 3 00:06:28.691 06:28 9.3mph 00:18:07.137
Split 4 00:06:08.992 06:09 9.8mph 00:24:16.129
Split 5 00:06:55.041 06:55 8.7mph 00:31:11.170
Split 6 00:06:27.460 06:27 9.3mph 00:37:38.630
5 E WAHLMAN(10) B M: 5 Runner 8 00:38:39.29 06:26 9.3mph
REGAN(11) (JC)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:05:47.989 05:48 10.3mph 00:05:47.989
Split 2 00:06:26.158 06:26 9.3mph 00:12:14.147
Split 3 00:05:53.066 05:53 10.2mph 00:18:07.213
Split 4 00:07:00.712 07:00 8.6mph 00:25:07.925
Split 5 00:06:18.001 06:18 9.5mph 00:31:25.926
Split 6 00:07:13.370 07:13 8.3mph 00:38:39.296
6 JBUFORD(12)- B M: 6 Runner 18 00:38:46.44 06:27 9.3mph
GILTNER(12) (NW)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:06.626 06:06 9.8mph 00:06:06.626
Split 2 00:06:04.900 06:04 9.9mph 00:12:11.526
Split 3 00:06:27.655 06:27 9.3mph 00:18:39.181
Split 4 00:06:33.029 06:33 9.2mph 00:25:12.210
Split5 00:06:42.198 06:42 8.9mph 00:31:54.408
Split 6 00:06:52.039 06:52 8.7mph 00:38:46.447
7 L WIELGOSZINSKI(11)- N M: 7 Runner 14 00:39:05.12 06:30 9.2mph
BURKHARDT(11) (MAD)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:11.080 06:11 9.7mph 00:06:11.080
Split 2 00:06:15.212 06:15 9.6mph 00:12:26.292
Split 3 00:06:26.037 06:26 9.3mph 00:18:52.329
Split 4 00:06:42.261 06:42 8.9mph 00:25:34.590
Split 5 00:06:39.196 06:39 9.0mph 00:32:13.786
Split 6 00:06:51.337 06:51 8.8mph 00:39:05.123
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8 A NANNEN(11)- | LOVE(9) M: 8 Runner 11 00:39:11.75 06:31 9.2mph :
(LN)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:05:50.448 05:50 10.3mph 00:05:50.448
Split 2 00:06:24.589 06:24 9.4mph 00:12:15.037
Split 3 00:06:18.781 06:18 9.5mph 00:18:33.818
Split 4 00:07:05.441 07:05 8.5mph 00:25:39.259
Split 5 00:06:26.328 06:26 9.3mph 00:32:05.587
Split 6 00:07:06.165 07:06 8.4mph 00:39:11.752
9 M CURRY(12) C LYNOTT(10) M: 9 Runner 2 00:40:36.49  06:46 8.9mph
(EAST)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:35.004 06:35 9.1mph 00:06:35.004
Split 2 00:06:01.307 06:01 10.0mph 00:12:36.311
Split 3 00:07:12.369 07:12 8.3mph 00:19:48.680
Split 4 00:06:30.135 06:30 9.2mph 00:26:18.815
Split 5 00:05:09.677 05:09 11.6mph 00:31:28.492
Split 6 00:09:07.998 09:08 6.6mph 00:40:36.490
10 C ALDERMAN(10)- S M: 10 Runner 21 00:40:36.76  06:46 8.9mph
FEWELL(9) (SHAWE)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:05.796 06:05 9.8mph 00:06:05.796
Split 2 00:06:30.487 06:30 9.2mph 00:12:36.283
Split 3 00:06:27.655 06:27 9.3mph 00:19:03.938
Split 4 00:07:07.756 07:07 8.4mph 00:26:11.694
Split 5 00:07:14.545 07:14 8.3mph 00:33:26.239
Split 6 00:07:10.528 07:10 8.4mph 00:40:36.767
11 L MURPHY(9)- L M: 11 Runner 17 00:40:51.32 06:48 8.8mph
BRAWNER(11) (MAD)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:21.126 06:21 9.4mph 00:06:21.126
Split 2 00:06:18.235 06:18 9.5mph 00:12:39.361
Split 3 00:06:45.075 06:45 8.9mph 00:19:24.436
Split 4 00:07:09.084 07:09 8.4mph 00:26:33.520
Split 5 00:07:02.234 07:02 8.5mph 00:33:35.754
Split 6 00:07:15.570 07:15 8.3mph 00:40:51.324
12 N MCLANE(9)- O M: 12 Runner 24 00:40:51.72 06:48 8.8mph
DEAMRON(9) (SD)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:15.049 06:15 9.6mph 00:06:15.049
Split 2 00:06:31.811 06:31 9.2mph 00:12:46.860
Split 3 00:06:37.701 06:37 9.1mph 00:19:24.561
Split 4 00:07:17.118 07:17 8.2mph 00:26:41.679
Split 5 00:06:41.626 06:41 9.0mph 00:33:23.305
Split 6 00:07:28.422 07:28 8.0mph 00:40:51.727
13 B CRAIG(11)- M M: 13 Runner 23  00:41:03.69  06:50 8.8mph
DEAMRON(10) (SD)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:27.910 06:27 9.3mph 00:06:27.910
Split 2 00:06:04.772 06:04 9.9mph 00:12:32.682
Split 3 00:07:03.078 07:03 8.5mph 00:19:35.760
Split 4 00:06:40.621 06:40 9.0mph 00:26:16.381
Split 5 00:07:25.839 07:25 8.1mph 00:33:42.220
Split 6 00:07:21.470 07:21 8.2mph 00:41:03.690
14 L FERRIS(9)- B ROYALTY(12) M: 14 Runner 15 00:41:04.02 06:50 8.8mph
(MAD)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:24.093 06:24 9.4mph 00:06:24.093
Split 2 00:06:25.110 06:25 9.3mph 00:12:49.203
Split 3 00:06:33.571 06:33 9.1mph 00:19:22.774
Split 4 00:07:23.073 07:23 8.1mph 00:26:45.847
Split 5 00:06:45.265 06:45 8.9mph 00:33:31.112
Split 6 00:07:32.915 07:33 7.9mph 00:41:04.027
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15 L MCCARTY(12)-B M: 15 Runner 13 00:41:12.14 06:52 8.7mph :
RICHARDS(10) (MAD)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:05:48.480 05:48 10.3mph 00:05:48.480
Split 2 00:06:37.740 06:37 9.0mph 00:12:26.220
Split 3 00:06:12.290 06:12 9.7mph 00:18:38.510
Split 4 00:07:57.880 07:57 7.5mph 00:26:36.390
Split 5 00:06:11.430 06:11 9.7mph 00:32:47.820
Split 6 00:08:24.321 08:24 7.1mph 00:41:12.141
16 N MCFALL(10)-L M: 16 Runner 10 00:41:19.84  06:53 8.7mph
ERNSTES(9) (JC)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:05:57.199 05:57 10.1mph 00:05:57.199
Split 2 00:07:01.988 07:02 8.5mph 00:12:59.187
Split 3 00:06:15.944 06:16 9.6mph 00:19:15.131
Split 4 00:07:37.111 07:37 7.9mph 00:26:52.242
Split 5 00:06:23.027 06:23 9.4mph 00:33:15.269
Split 6 00:08:04.578 08:04 7.4mph 00:41:19.847
17 T HOFFMAN(10)- L M: 17 Runner 16 00:42:02.82  07:00 8.6mph
OWEN(11) (MAD)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:40.245 06:40 9.0mph 00:06:40.245
Split 2 00:05:55.488 05:55 10.1mph 00:12:35.733
Split 3 00:07:20.512 07:20 8.2mph 00:19:56.245
Split 4 00:06:53.239 06:53 8.7mph 00:26:49.484
Split 5 00:07:54.441 07:54 7.6mph 00:34:43.925
Split 6 00:07:18.902 07:18 8.2mph 00:42:02.827
18 D PATCHETT(9)-C M: 18 Runner 4 00:43:06.61 07:11 8.4mph
MUNOZ(10) (EAST)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:34.620 06:34 9.1mph 00:06:34.620
Split 2 00:06:55.740 06:55 8.7mph 00:13:30.360
Split 3 00:06:58.370 06:58 8.6mph 00:20:28.730
Split 4 00:07:35.887 07:35 7.9mph 00:28:04.617
Split 5 00:07:07.935 07:08 8.4mph 00:35:12.552
Split 6 00:07:54.059 07:54 7.6mph 00:43:06.611
19 J SCHROER(11)- K WISE(12) M: 19 Runner 3 00:43:08.86 07:11 8.3mph
(EAST)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:25.112 06:25 9.3mph 00:06:25.112
Split 2 00:06:40.547 06:40 9.0mph 00:13:05.659
Split 3 00:07:23.866 07:23 8.1mph 00:20:29.525
Split 4 00:07:06.551 07:06 8.4mph 00:27:36.076
Split 5 00:07:58.579 07:58 7.5mph 00:35:34.655
Split 6 00:07:34.205 07:34 7.9mph 00:43:08.860
20 M THOMPSON(10)- T M: 20 Runner 19 00:46:47.43 07:47 7.7mph
ROSENBARGER(9) (NW)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:49.630 06:49 8.8mph 00:06:49.630
Split 2 00:07:14.927 07:15 8.3mph 00:14:04.557
Split 3 00:07:30.081 07:30 8.0mph 00:21:34.638
Split 4 00:08:33.792 08:33 7.0mph 00:30:08.430
Split 5 00:07:44.136 07:44 7.8mph 00:37:52.566
Split 6 00:08:54.871 08:54 6.7mph 00:46:47.437
21 B CASSINI(11)- A M: 21 Runner 25 00:49:47.42 08:17 7.2mph
DEAMRON(11) (SD)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:07:24.694 07:24 8.1mph 00:07:24.694
Split 2 00:07:28.452 07:28 8.0mph 00:14:53.146
Split 3 00:08:54.526 08:54 6.7mph 00:23:47.672
Split 4 00:07:55.206 07:55 7.6mph 00:31:42.878
Split 5 00:08:59.821 08:59 6.7mph 00:40:42.699
Split 6 00:09:04.721 09:04 6.6mph 00:49:47.420
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22 D SUMERFORD(10)-J M: 22 Runner 5 00:50:45.03 08:27 7.1mph :
NICKOLL(9) (EAST)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:07:19.176 07:19 8.2mph 00:07:19.176
Split 2 00:09:02.914 09:03 6.6mph 00:16:22.090
Split 3 00:08:01.769 08:01 7.5mph 00:24:23.859
Split 4 00:08:22.440 08:22 7.2mph 00:32:46.299
Split 5 00:08:14.783 08:14 7.3mph 00:41:01.082
Split 6 00:09:43.955 09:44 6.2mph 00:50:45.037
23 HWISEMAN(9)- D M: 23 Runner 20 00:56:40.52 09:26 6.4mph
WISEMAN(9) (NW)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:07:33.472 07:33 7.9mph 00:07:33.472
Split 2 00:08:34.933 08:35 7.0mph 00:16:08.405
Split 3 00:09:24.297 09:24 6.4mph 00:25:32.702
Split 4 00:10:03.593 10:03 6.0mph 00:35:36.295
Split 5 00:09:46.436 09:46 6.1mph 00:45:22.731
Split 6 00:11:17.796 11:17 5.3mph 00:56:40.527
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